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ALIAS

Knot Hardly Dunn
Shamrock Sadie
Kid Ray

Sue Render

Doc Kemm

Denny Boy
Carolina Gray Dawg
Whiskey Mac

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Highway Man
Manassas

Mat Bastarson
Laredo Lou

Mr. Bull Wacker
Ranger Law
Palmetto Jack
Ricochet Wally
Light Horse Pete
Choco Kid

Capt. Cowan

Pick Ax Pete
Southern Sodbuster
Cereus Sue

Big Iron Buck
Chi-Town Cowboy
High Pockets Bill

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time
20.56
24.80
20.02
23.95
27.58
25.99
27.10
27.73
25.21
35.25
32.06
61.00
47.37
36.39
38.61
42.76
50.19
29.49
35.10
52.17
32.50
50.17
45.62
54.52
76.73
49.95

Stage 2
Time
23.05
20.78
22.17
29.77
32.11
27.80
27.48
57.50
47.76
38.26
39.66
30.93
40.50
39.33
43.84
31.05
45.17
40.37
50.53
72.65
72.31
80.92
77.21
62.42
130.91
999.90

Stage 3
Time
21.75
24.17
19.41
23.35
27.63
36.18
35.30
24.74
29.04
33.76
34.79
33.32
28.93
34.36
36.07
49.76
48.54
48.87
43.49
44.96
63.52
53.05
80.55
82.86
105.71
65.74

Stage 4
Time
22.53
31.54
33.98
22.68
31.91
25.82
29.60
23.20
31.49
32.55
36.09
33.34
24.64
38.02
36.60
30.16
39.69
53.81
42.12
42.73
55.54
54.97
66.31
62.62
70.86
50.04

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

31.76 20.46
18.67 21.02
23.99 22.81
23.52 24.72
26.30 22.23
26.43 31.10
33.11 28.49
28.94 24.17
32.45 31.00
35.08 32.84
38.58 32.88
38.94 32.29
58.00 31.24
41.87 41.53
44.11 32.83
48.91 32.67
41.74 40.58
42.63 51.10
60.16 39.61
57.62 36.87
71.41 39.69
79.60 44.22
88.70 48.15
98.52 58.97
89.78 80.63
29.59 36.26

Final

Time
140.11
140.98
142.38
147.99
167.76
173.32
181.08
186.28
196.95
207.74
214.06
229.82
230.68
231.50
232.06
235.31
265.91
266.27
271.01
307.00
334.97
362.93
406.54
419.91
554.62

1,231.48



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match
Saturday, May 23, 2015

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Cattle Baroness
1 Cereus Sue 23 45.62 7721  80.55 66.31 88.70 48.15 406.54
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Pick Ax Pete 21 32.50 7231  63.52 55.54 71.41 39.69 334.97
2 Southern Sodbuster 22 50.17 80.92  53.05 54.97 79.60 44.22 362.93
Category: Buckaroos
1 Big Iron Buck 24 54.52 62.42  82.86 62.62 98.52 58.97 419.91
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Laredo Lou 13 47.37 40.50  28.93 24.64 58.00 31.24 230.68
2 Capt. Cowan 20 52.17 72.65  44.96 42.73 57.62 36.87 307.00
3 Chi-Town Cowboy 25 76.73 13091 105.71 70.86 89.78 80.63 554.62
Category: Senior
1 Doc Kemm 5 27.58 3211  27.63 31.91 26.30 22.23 167.76
2 Carolina Gray Dawg 7 27.10 27.48 35.30 29.60 33.11 28.49 181.08
3 Palmetto Jack 16 42.76 31.05  49.76 30.16 48.91 32.67 235.31
Category: Silver Senior
1 Knot Hardly Dunn 1 20.56 23.05  21.75 22.53 31.76 20.46 140.11
2 Mat Bastarson 12 61.00 3093  33.32 33.34 38.94 32.29 229.82
3 High Pockets Bill 26 49.95  999.90  65.74 50.04 29.59 36.26 1,231.48
Category: B Western
1 Ranger Law 15 38.61 4384  36.07 36.60 44.11 32.83 232.06
Category: Senior Duelist
1 Denny Boy 6 25.99 27.80  36.18 25.82 26.43 31.10 173.32
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Manassas 11 32.06 39.66  34.79 36.09 38.58 32.88 214.06
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 9 25.21 47.76 29.04 31.49 32.45 31.00 196.95
Category: Gun Fighter
1 Mr. Bull Wacker 14 36.39 39.33  34.36 38.02 41.87 41.53 231.50
2 Ricochet Wally 17 50.19 4517 4854 39.69 41.74 40.58 265.91
3 Light Horse Pete 18 29.49 40.37  48.87 53.81 42.63 51.10 266.27
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Shamrock Sadie 2 24.80 20.78 2417 31.54 18.67 21.02 140.98
Category: 49'r
1 Kid Ray 3 20.02 2217 1941 33.98 23.99 22.81 142.38
2 Whiskey Mac 8 27.73 5750  24.74 23.20 28.94 24.17 186.28
3 Highway Man 10 35.25 3826  33.76 32.55 35.08 32.84 207.74
4 Choco Kid 19 35.10 50.53  43.49 42.12 60.16 39.61 271.01

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Sue Render 4 23.95 2977  23.35 22.68 23.52 24.72 147.99



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, May 23, 2015 1:13:56 PM 5/23/2015 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 20.56 23.05 21.75 22.53 21.76 20.46 130.11
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 10
Knot Hardly Dunn Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.56 23.05 21.75 22.53 31.76 20.46 140.11
Ladies 49'r 1 24.80 20.78 24.17 21.54 18.67 21.02 130.98
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Shamrock Sadie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.80 20.78 24.17 31.54 18.67 21.02 140.98
49'r 1 20.02 22.17 19.41 18.98 23.99 17.81 122.38
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Kid Ray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.02 22.17 19.41 33.98 23.99 22.81 142.38
Ladies Wrangler 1 23.95 29.77 23.35 22.68 23.52 19.72 142.99
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Sue Render Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.95 29.77 23.35 22.68 23.52 24.72 147.99
Senior 1 27.58 22.11 27.63 26.91 26.30 22.23 152.76
5 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
Doc Kemm Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.58 32.11 27.63 31.91 26.30 22.23 167.76
Senior Duelist 1 25.99 27.80 26.18 25.82 26.43 26.10 158.32
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Denny Boy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.99 27.80 36.18 25.82 26.43 31.10 173.32
Senior 2 27.10 27.48 30.30 29.60 33.11 28.49 176.08
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Carolina Gray Dawg Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.10 27.48 35.30 29.60 33.11 28.49 181.08
49 2 27.73 42.50 24.74 23.20 28.94 24.17 171.28
8 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Whiskey Mac Penalties: 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.73 57.50 24.74 23.20 28.94 24.17 186.28
Classic Cowboy 1 25.21 32.76 29.04 31.49 32.45 26.00 176.95
9 Misses: 0= 0 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Mt. Zion Yellowboy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.21 47.76 29.04 31.49 32.45 31.00 196.95




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, May 23, 2015 1:13:57 PM 5/23/2015 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
49 3 35.25 38.26 33.76 32.55 35.08 32.84 207.74
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Highway Man Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.25 38.26 33.76 32.55 35.08 32.84 207.74
Frontier Cartridge 1 32.06 39.66 34.79 36.09 38.58 32.88 214.06
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Manassas Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.06 39.66 34.79 36.09 38.58 32.88 214.06
Silver Senior 2 51.00 30.93 33.32 33.34 38.94 32.29 219.82
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mat Bastarson Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.00 30.93 33.32 33.34 38.94 32.29 229.82
Elder Statesman 1 32.37 40.50 28.93 24.64 33.00 31.24 190.68
13 Misses: 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 40
Laredo Lou Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.37 40.50 28.93 24.64 58.00 31.24 230.68
Gun Fighter 1 36.39 39.33 34.36 33.02 31.87 26.53 201.50
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 20
Mr. Bull Wacker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.39 39.33 34.36 38.02 41.87 41.53 231.50
B Western 1 28.61 43.84 31.07 31.60 39.11 32.83 207.06
15 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 25
Ranger Law Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.61 43.84 36.07 36.60 44.11 32.83 232.06
Senior 3 32.76 31.05 34.76 30.16 43.91 32.67 205.31
16 Misses: = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Palmetto Jack Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.76 31.05 49.76 30.16 48.91 32.67 235.31
Gun Fighter 2 45.19 35.17 28.54 29.69 31.74 30.58 200.91
17 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 4= 20 2= 10 2= 10 2=10 65
Ricochet Wally Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.19 45.17 48.54 39.69 41.74 40.58 265.91
Gun Fighter 3 29.49 35.37 38.87 48.81 42.63 36.10 231.27
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
Light Horse Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.49 40.37 48.87 53.81 42.63 51.10 266.27




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, May 23, 2015

1:13:57 PM 5/23/2015 Page 3 of 3
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Alias  Category / Finish  Tjmg Time Time Time Time Time Final
49 4 35.10 50.53 38.49 42.12 60.16 39.61 266.01
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.10 50.53 43.49 42.12 60.16 39.61 271.01
Elder Statesman 2 52.17 67.65 44.96 42.73 57.62 36.87 302.00
Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.17 72.65 44.96 42.73 57.62 36.87 307.00
Cattle Baron 1 32.50 62.31 43.52 50.54 61.41 34.69 284.97
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 40
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.50 72.31 63.52 55.54 71.41 39.69 334.97
Cattle Baron 2 50.17 80.92 53.05 54.97 79.60 44.22 362.93
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Southern Sodbuster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.17 80.92 53.05 54.97 79.60 44.22 362.93
Cattle Baroness 1 45.62 77.21 70.55 56.31 88.70 48.15 386.54
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.62 77.21 80.55 66.31 88.70 48.15 406.54
Buckaroos 1 54.52 52.42 72.86 52.62 88.52 58.97 379.91
Misses: 0= 0 = 0 2= 10 = 0 2=10 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.52 62.42 82.86 62.62 98.52 58.97 419.91
Elder Statesman 3 71.73 115.91 70.71 60.86 69.78 50.63 439.62
Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 7= 35 2=10 4= 20 4= 20 95
Chi-Town Cowboy Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76.73 130.91 105.71 70.86 89.78 80.63 554.62
Silver Senior 3 44.95 999.90 40.74 45.04 24.59 36.26 1,191.48
Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 40
High Pockets Bill Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.95 999.90 65.74 50.04 29.59 36.26 1,231.48
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 8 11 32 15 22 13
Penalties: 2 4 1 2 0 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 35.88 41.90 36.92 35.69 42.32 32.44



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, May 23, 2015 1:13:30 PM Shoot date: 5/23/2015
Highway Man
Manassas
Southern Sodbuster

Total clean shooters: 3



